DATE
6/25/2019
7/1/2019
8/1/2019
9/2/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
10/1/2019
10/29/2019
11/1/2019
11/4/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
1/2/2020
2/3/2020
2/5/2020
2/27/2020
3/2/2020
4/1/2020
5/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/30/2020
7/1/2020
7/31/2020
8/3/2020
8/7/2020
8/11/2020
9/2/2020
10/1/2020
10/19/2020
10/22/2020
10/29/2020
11/2/2020
11/3/2020
12/1/2020
1/1/2021
2/3/2021
3/1/2021
3/18/2021
4/1/212
4/23/2021
5/3/2021
6/1/2021
7/1/2021
8/2/2021
9/3/2021
9/20/2021
10/1/2021
10/15/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/25/2021
11/1/2021
11/30/2021
12/1/2021
12/6/2021
12/8/2021
12/31/2021
1/3/2022
1/20/2022
2/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/16/2022
3/24/2022
4/1/2022
4/15/2022
5/2/2022
5/12/2022
5/19/2022
5/23/2022
5/26/2022
6/1/2022
6/8/2022
6/15/2022
7/1/2022
7/11/2022
7/21/2022
7/26/2022
8/1/2022
8/10/2022
8/11/2022
9/1/2022
9/6/2022
9/12/2022
9/15/2022
9/21/2022
9/23/2022
10/5/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/24/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
11/1/2022
11/7/2022
11/17/2022
11/21/2022
11/29/2022

FULL NAME

DELUXE

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
EXTENSIVE ENTERPRISES
SUNTRUST BANK

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
WEBELECT.NET

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
EXTENSIVE ENTERPRISES
EXTENSIVE ENTERPRISES
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
THE MAX GOODMAN AGENCY
DATA TARGETING

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
SUNTRUST BANK

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
SUNTRUST BANK
MICROTARGETED MEDIA
MERUS SRATEGIES LLC

DATA TARGETING

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
VOTE DIFFERENTLY

MERUS STRATEGIES LLC

MERUS STRATEGIES LLC

THE MAX GOODMAN AGENCY
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
WEBELECT.NET

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
THE MAX GOODMAN AGENCY
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF SARASOTA CO
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
GALVANO GOLF CLASSIC

KEVIN HOFMANN

KEVIN HOFMANN

FLORIDA HOUSE REPUBLICAN CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
BUILDING FLORID'S FUTURE
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
FIONA MCFARLAND

THE ARCHMANN GROUP
JESSICA BAKER CAMPAIGN
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
EXTENSIVE ENTERPRISES
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF SARASOTA CO
EXTENSIVE ENTERPRISED
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
FIONA MCFARLAND

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
JIM VERNON MOONEY JR CAMPAIGN
BUILDING FLORID'S FUTURE
BRAD YEAGER CAMPAIGN
FIONA MCFARLAND

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF SARASOTA COUNTY
CONOR MURPHY

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
MONICA COLUCCI CAMPAIGN
THE WORKMANS

ERIN SKIPPER CAMPAIGN
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ANEDOT

THE ARCHMANN GROUP
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
THE JEWISH FEDEREATION OF SARASOTA-MANATEE
FIONA MCFARLAND

DELUXE

KD LOGISTICS, INC

CHARTER UP

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ALEXIS CALATAYUD CAMPAIGN
KD LOGISTICS, INC

DANNY ALVAREZ CAMPAIGN
STONESHILL PRODUCTION
FIONA MCFARLAND

TRUIST

DATA TARGETING

EXTENSIVE ENTERPRISES
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
UNITED OF SOUTH FLORIDA FOUNDATION
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF SARASOTA
TRUIST

BOB ROMMEL CAMPAIGN

FRIENDS OF SARASOTA POLITICAL COMMITTEE

EXPENSES
PURPOSE AMOUNT
CHECKING SUPPLIES $133.58
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
DIGITAL ADVERTISING $675.00
BANK FEE $65.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
FINANCE SOFTWARE $100.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
DIGITAL ADVERTISING $625.00
DIGITAL ADVERTISING $625.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
POLITICAL CONSULTING $750.00

POLITICAL CONSULTING
ACCOUNTING SERVICE
ACCOUNTING SERVICE
ACCOUNTING SERVICE
ACCOUNTING SERVICE

$5,000.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00

BANK FEE $15.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $500.00
BANK FEE $15.00
TEXT COMMUNICATIONS $1,300.00
CONSULTING $3,000.00
DESIGN/PRINT/SHIP MAILERS $6,900.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $500.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $500.00
CONTRIBUTION $10,250.00
CONSULTING $7,000.00
CONSULTING $8,000.00
POLLING EXPENSES $1,300.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $500.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
FINANCE SOFTWARE $100.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
CONSULTING $2,500.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00

ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
SPONSORSHIP EVENT $1,000.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
SPONSORSHIP EVENT $1,000.00
REIMB CAMPAIGN EXPENSE $6,482.54
WIRE TRANSFER FEE $65.00
CONTRIBUTION $10,000.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
PAC $10,000.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
REIMB CAMPAIGN EXPENSE $12,139.84
RETAINER/CONSULTING $6,660.00
CONTRIB. FL ST REP DIST 12 $1,000.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
DIGITAL ADVERTISING $1,750.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
SPONSORSHIP EVENT $3,000.00
DIGITAL ADVERTISING $1,750.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
REIMB CAMPAIGN RELATED EXPENSE $283.36
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
CONTRIBUTION STATE REP DIST 20 $1,000.00
CONTRIBUTION $7,500.00
CONTRIBUTION STATE REP DIST 56 $1,000.00
REIMB CAMPAIGN RELATED EXPENSE $143.32
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
ADVERTISING $300.00
CONSULTING $1,000.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $500.00
CONTRIBUTION MIAMI DADE SB DIST 8 $1,000.00
PHOTOSHOOT $1,552.50
CONTRIBUTION CLAY CO SB DIST 1 $1,000.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $500.00
CC PROCESSING FEE $160.30
RETAINER MARCH-AUGUST $3,000.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
ADVERTISING $895.00
REIMB GAS EXPENSE $183.83
CHECKING SUPPLIES $69.08
REIMB TRANSPORTATION SERVICE $542.30
CONTRACT SERVICE $4,880.65
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
CONTRIB STATE SENATE DIST 38 $1,000.00
REFUND CHARTER BUS -$542.30
CONTRIBUTION STATE REP DIST. 69 $1,000.00
FILM & EDITING $10,000.00
REIMB CAMPAIGN RELATED EXPENSE $285.75
BANK FEE $65.00
CONSULTATION OF SURVEY RESULTS & IMPLICATIONS $8,000.00
DIGITAL ADVERTISING $1,800.00
ACCOUNTING SERVICE $350.00
EVENT SPONSORSHIP $450.00
CONTRIBUTION $1,000.00
BANK FEE $2.00
CONTRIBUTION STATE SENATE DIST. 28 $1,000.00

ADDRESS

PO BOX 64468

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

204 37TH AVE. N. STE. 182
1670 US 41 BYPASS S

133 HARBOR DR S

10150 HIGHLAND MANOR DR
133 HARBOR DR S

204 37TH AVE. N. STE. 182
204 37TH AVE. N. STE. 182
133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

301 S GULFSTREAM AVE #201
6211 NW 132ND ST

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

1670 US 41 BYPASS S

133 HARBOR DR S

1670 US 41 BYPASS S

PO BOX 51963

2658 HIBBARD TRAIL

6211 NW 132ND ST

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

14260 WEST NEWBERRY RD #343
2658 HIBBARD TRL

2658 HIBBARD TRL

301 S GULFSTREAM AVE #201
133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

10159 HIGHLAND MANOR
133 HARBOR DR S

301 S GULFSTREAM AVE #201
133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

1023 MANATEE AVE W SUITE 215
101 MARKETSIDE AVE. STE. 404
101 MARKETSIDE AVE. STE. 404
1103 HAYS ST

133 HARBOR DR S

115 E PARK AVE, SUITE 1

133 HARBOR DR S

5384 ANTHONY LANE

101 MARKETSIDE AVE. STE. 404
12620 BEACH BLVD, SUITE 3-185
133 HARBOR DR S

204 37TH AVE. NORTH #182
133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

204 37TH AVE. NORTH #182
133 HARBOR DR S

5384 ANTHONY LANE

133 HARBOR DR S

1103 HAYS ST

115 E PARK AVE, SUITE 1
1509 EAST 9TH AVE

5384 ANTHONY LANE

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

2244 GROVE ST

133 HARBOR DR S

2600 S DOUGLAS RD STE 900
300 W PENSACOLA ST

4753 RAGGEDY POINT RD
133 HARBOR DR S

PO BOX 94314

101 MARKETSIDE AVE STE404
133 HARBOR DR S

580 MCINTOSH RD

5384 ANTHONY LANE

PO BOX 419059

PO BOX 2077

3340 PEACHTREE RD NE SUITE 100
133 HARBOR DR S

2100 SALZEDO ST. SUITE 200
PO BOX 2077

1509 E NINTH AVE

3810 BUCK TRAIL LANE

5384 ANTHONY LANE

1670 US 41 BYPASS S

6211 NW 132ND ST

204 37TH AVE. NORTH #182
133 HARBOR DR S

8350 N TAMIAMI TR. SMC-C325
133 HARBOR DR S

1670 VENICE BYPASS S

1103 HAYS ST

CITY/ST/2IP

ST. PAUL, MN 55164
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285

ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33704
VENICE, FL 34293
VENICE, FL 34285
TAMPA, FL 33610
VENICE, FL 34285

ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33704
ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33704
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
SARASOTA, FL 34236
GAINESVILLE, FL 32653
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34293
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34293
SARASOTA, FL 34232
CHULUOTA, FL 32766
GAINESVILLE, FL 32653
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
NEWBERRY, FL 32669
OVIEDO, FL 32766
OVIEDO, FL 32766
SARASOTA, FL 34236
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
TAMPA, FL 33610
VENICE, FL 34285
SARASOTA, FL 34236
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
BRADENTON, FL 34205
PONTE VEDRA, FL 32081
PONTE VEDRA, FL 32081
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
VENICE, FL 34285
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
VENICE, FL 34285
SARASOTA, FL 34233
PONTE VEDRA, FL 32081
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32246
VENICE, FL 34285

ST PETERSBURG, FL 33704
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285

ST PETERSBURG, FL 33704
VENICE, FL 34285
SARASOTA, FL 34233
VENICE, FL 34285
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TAMPA, FL 33605
SARASOTA, FL 34233
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
SARASOTA, FL 34239
VENICE, FL 34285

CORAL CABLES, FL 33134
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
FLEMING ISLAND, FL 32003
VENICE, FL 34285

BATON ROUGE, LA 70804
PONT VEDRA, FL 32081
VENICE, FL 34285
SARASOTA, FL 34232
SARASOTA, FL 34233
RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95714
SARASOTA, FL 34230
ATLANTA, GA 30326
VENICE, FL 34285

CORAL GABLES, FL 33134
SARASOTA, FL 34230
TAMPA, FL 33605
LITHIA, FL33547
SARASOTA, FL 34233
VENICE, FL 34293
GAINESVILLE, FL 32653
ST PETERSBURG, FL 33704
VENICE, FL 34285
SARASOTA, FL 34243
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE,FL 34293
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301



12/1/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/8/2022
12/21/2022
1/2/2023
1/2/2023
2/1/2023
2/17/2023
3/1/2023
4/3/2023
4/4/2023
5/5/2023
5/12/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
6/1/2023
7/3/2023
7/5/2023
8/1/2023
8/25/2023
8/31/2823
9/5/2023
10/2/2023
10/18/2023
10/24/2023
10/30/2023
11/1/2023
11/14/2023
11/27/2023
12/1/2023
12/14/2023
12/12/2023
12/20/2023
1/2/2024
2/5/2024
3/1/2024
3/22/2024
4/1/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/9/2024
5/2/2024
5/13/2024
5/20/2024
6/3/2024
6/8/2024
6/12/2024
6/14/2024
6/22/2024
6/27/2024
7/1/2024
7/2/2024
7/10/2024
7/29/2024
8/1/2024
8/9/2024
9/2/2024
9/12/2024
9/16/2024
9/19/2024
9/20/2024
9/24/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
10/1/2024
10/7/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/21/2024
10/21/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
11/1/2024
11/9/2024
11/4/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/13/2024
11/14/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/21/2024
11/22/2024
12/2/2024
12/17/2024
1/2/2025

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
THELOGOSTORE

THE ARCHMANN GROUP
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
NEW COLLEGE FOUNDATION
TRUIST

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
THE MAX GOODMAN AGENCY
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
WEBELECT.NET

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
THE MAX GOODMAN AGENCY
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
CHARTER UP

KEITH TRUENOW CAMPAIGN

SHERIFF MICHELLE COOK CAMPAIGN

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
NEIL RAINFORD CAMPAIGN
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
RON CUTSINGER CAMPAIGN
TERESA MAST

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
JAMES V MOONEY JR CAMPAIGN
FIONA MCFARLAND

JOHN SNYDER CAMPAIGN
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ANEDOT

ANEDOT

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
MELONY BELL CAMPAIGN
HONEST LEADERSHIP

ERIKA BOOTH CAMPAIGN
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS

FLORIDA HOUSE REPUBLICAN CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
KAREN ROSE CAMPAIGN

KEVIN COOPER CAMPAIGN
SARAH LODGE

DELUXE

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ANEDOT

ANEDOT

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ANEDOT

ANEDOT

ANEDOT

TRUIST

ANEDOT

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
DANA TRABULSY CAMPAIGN
THE MAX GOODMAN AGENCY
TRUIST

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
LIBERTATEM

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
ROSIE CARDERO CAMPAING
REPUBULICAN PARTY OF SARASOTA
THE MAX GOODMAN AGENCY
WEBSTER BARNABY CAMPAIGN
DATA TARGETING

DATA TARGETING

DATA TARGETING

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
MENTZER MEDIA

REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FLORIDA STATE ACCOUNT

MENTZER MEDIA

ANEDOT

THE MAX GOODMAN AGENCY
MENTZER MEDIA

REPUBLICAN PARTY OF SARASOTA
ANEDOT

ANEDOT

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
COATES LAW FIRM, PL

DATA TARGETING INC

KD LOGISTICS, INC

FIONA MCFARLAND

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
KD LOGISTICS, INC

TRUIST BANK

THE MAX GOODMAN AGENCY
ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS
KD LOGISTICS, INC

ROBINSON GRUTERS & ROBERTS

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

THANK YOU GIFTS FOR VOLUNTEERS
CONSULTING

REIMB FED EX

TICKETS FOR EVENT

BANK FEE

ACCOUNTING SERVICE
CONSULTING

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

FINANCE SOFTWARE RENEWAL
ACCOUNTING SERVICE
ACCOUNTING SERVICE
CONSULTING

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

REFUND EVENT WAS CANCELLED
CONTRIB FL HOUSE DISTRICT 13
CONTRIB. CLAY COUNTY SHERIFF
ACCOUNTING SERVICE
ACCOUNTING SERVICE

CONTRIBUTIONS SARASOTA CO COMMISSIONER DIST 3

ACCOUNTING SERVICE
CONTRIBUTION CO COMMISSIONER DIST. 5

CONTIRBUTION FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

CONTRIBUTION FL STATE REP DISTRICT 120
REIMB CAMPAIGN RELATED EXPENSE
CONTRIBUTION FL REPRESENTATIVE DIST. 86
ACCOUNTING SERVICE

CC PROCESSING FEE

CC PROCESSING FEE

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

CONTRIBUTION POLK CO. SUPERVISOR OF ELECTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION FL STATE REP DISTRICT 35
ACCOUNTING SERVICE

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

CONTRIBUTION

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

CONTRIB. SARASOTA COUNTY SB DIST. 2
CONTRIB HOSP. BOARD AT LARGE SEAT2
CONTRIB. HOSP. BOARD CENTRAL SEAT 1
CHECKING SUPPLIES

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

CC PROCESSING FEE

CC PROCESSING FEE

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

CC PROCESSING FEE

CC PROCESSING FEE

CC PROCESSING FEE

BANK FEE

CC PROCESSING FEE

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

CONTRIBUTION STATE REP DISTRICT 84
CONSULTING

BANK FEE

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

CONTRIBUTION

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

CONTRIBUTION MIAMI-DADE SHERIFF
DATA & TECHNOLOGY SUBSCRIPTION
CONSULTING

CONTRIBUTION STATE REP. DISTRICT 29
DESIGN/PRINT/SHIP MAILERS
DESIGN/PRINT/SHIP MAILERS
DESIGN/PRINT/SHIP MAILERS
ACCOUNTING SERVICE

CABLE/MEDIA SERVICE

CONTRIBUTION

CABLE/MEDIA SERVICE

CC PROCESSING FEE

CONSULTING

CABLE/MEDIA SERVICE

CONTRIBUTION

CC PROCESSING FEE

CC PROCESSING FEE

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

LEGAL SERVICES

MAILERS/TRACKING

REIMB FOOD AND BEVERAGE FOR EVENT
REIMB FOOD AND BEVERAGE FOR EVENT
REIMB WEBSITE DOMAIN/HOSTING
REIMB SUPPLIES FOR EVENT

SERVICE FEE

MEDIA CONSULTING

ACCOUNTING SERVICE

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING
ACCOUNTING SERVICE

$350.00
$1,467.21
$12,500.00
$32.95
$550.00
$2.00
$350.00
$20,000.00
$400.00
$100.00
$400.00
$400.00
$2,450.00
$400.00
-$4,880.65
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$400.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$400.00
$1,000.00
$455.94
$1,000.00
$400.00
$40.30
$40.30
$400.00
$1,000.00
$25,000.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$25,000.00
$400.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$236.15
$400.00
$40.30
$100.30
$400.00
$40.30
$200.30
$100.30
$2.00
$80.30
$500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2.00
$500.00
$10,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$13,500.00
$14,190.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$46,100.00
$50,000.00
$54,297.00
$100.30
$6,250.00
$70,907.00
$3,000.00
$80.30
$100.30
$500.00
$225.00
$26,900.00
$1,046.14
$4,224.90
$95.00
$14.45
$202.00
$25,000.00
$500.00
$32,737.00
$400.00

$647,301.14

133 HARBOR DR S

101 N WOODLAND BLVD STE. 101B
101 MARKETSIDE AVE STE 404

133 HARBOR DR S

5800 BAY SHORE RD

1670 US 41 BYPASS S

133 HARBOR DR S

301 S GULFSTREAM AVE #201

133 HARBOR DR S

10150 HIGHLAND MANOR DR STE20

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

301 S GULFSTREAM AVE. #201
133 HARBOR DR S

3340 PEACHTREE RD NEW STE. 100
2055 NW DIAMOND CREEK WAY
1550 CHAIN FERN WAY

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

1103 HAYS ST

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

150 TED WILLIAMS WAY

5584 ANTHONY LANE

1103 HAYS ST

133 HARBOR DR S

PO BOX 94314

PO BOX 94314

133 HARBOR DR S

PO BOX 1564

1103 HAYS ST

106 S MONROE ST

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

1103 HAYS ST

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

133 HARBOR DR S

PO BOX 64468

133 HARBOR DR S

PO BOX 94314

PO BOX 94314

133 HARBOR DR S

PO BOX 94314

PO BOX 94314

PO BOX 94314

1670 S US 41 BYPASS S

PO BOX 94314

133 HARBOR DR S

1103 HAYS ST

301 S GULFSTREAM AVE #3201
200 NOKOMIS AVE S

133 HARBOR DR S

115 E PARK AVE, SUITE 1

133 HARBOR DR S

2120 CALAIS DR #8

PO BOX 15333

301 S GULFSTREAM AVE #3201
1722 NW 80TH BLVD. SUITE 90
6211 NW 132ND ST

6211 NW 132ND ST

6211 NW 132ND ST

133 HARBOR DR S

2210 GREY FOX CT

420 E JEFFERSON ST

2210 GREY FOX CT

PO BOX 94314

301 S GULFSTREAM AVE # 3201
2210 GREY FOX CT

PO BOX 15333

PO BOX 94314

PO BOX 94314

133 HARBOR DR S

115 E PARK AVE. SUITE 1
6211 NW 132 ND ST

PO BOX 2077

5384 ANTHONY LANE

133 HARBOR DR S

PO BOX 2077

200 NOKOMIS AVE S

301S. GULFSTREAM AVE. #201
133 HARBOR DR S

PO BOX 2077

133 HARBOR DR S

VENICE, FL 34285
DELAND, FL 32720
PONTE VEDRA, FL 32081
VENICE, FL 34285
SARASOTA, FL 34243
VENICE, FL34293

VENICE, FL 34285
SARASOTA, FL 34236
VENICE, FL 34285
TAMPA, FL 33610
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
SARASOTA, FL 34236
VENICE, FL 34285
ATLANTA, GA 30326
JENSEN BEAHC, FL 34957
FLEMING ISLAND, FL 32003
VENICE, FL34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
ISLAMORADA, FL 32036
SARASOTA, FL 34233
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
VENICE, FL 34285

BATON ROUGE, LA 70804
BATON ROUGE, LA 70804
VENICE, FL 34285
BARTOW, FL 33831
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285

SAINT PAUL, MN 55164
VENICE, FL 34285

BATON ROUGE, LA 70804
BATON ROUGE, LA 70804
VENICE, FL 34285

BATON ROUGE, LA 70804
BATON ROUGE, LA 70804
BATON ROUGE, LA 70804
VENICE, FL 34293

BATON ROUGE, LA 70804
VENICE, FL 34285
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
SARASOTA, FL 34236
VENICE, FL 34285
VENICE, FL 34285
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
VENICE, FL 34285

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141
SARASOTA, FL 34277
SARASOTA, FL 34236
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606
GAINESVILLE, FL 32653
GAINESVILLE, FL 32653
GAINESVILLE, FL 32653
VENICE, FL 34285

BEL AIR, MD 21015
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
BEL AIR, MD 21015
BATON ROUGE, LA 70804
SARASOTA, FL 34236

BEL AIR, MD 21015
SARASOTA, FL 34277
BATON ROUGE, LA 70804
BATON ROUGE, LA 70804
VENICE, FL 34285
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
GAINESVILLE, FL 32653
SARASOTA, FL 34230
SARASOTA, FL 34233
VENICE, FL 34285
SARASOTA, FL 34230
VENICE, FL 34285
SARASOTA, FL 34236
VENICE, FL 34285
SARASOTA, fl 34230
VENICE, FL 34285



	EXPENSES

